Unit: mm
Technical features
· 2CCT + multi-lumen
· UV-proof PC body and diffuser
· IK10, IP65, class II
· M20 entry holes on side and back
· Fit for BESA box and Nordic mounting
· PIR and microwave sensor optional
· LiFePO4 and Ni-Cd emergency optional
· 0-10V dim and DALI optional
· Aluminum ring optional
Features
AL-MABH15
AL-MABH25
/M3: Emergency
/MS: Microwave
Sensor /PIR
/DALI
/1-10V
/830:
2700K /840:
4000K /850:
5000K
/CCT:  CCT Changeable
Diffuser: Polycarbonate
Trim: Polycarbonate
Base: Polycarbonate
/WH: White
/BK: Black
15W
25W
Code
Options
Colour Temperature
Finish
Construction
Plain Trim
Accessory
Wattage
1500lm
2500lm
67.5mm
67.5mm
Lumen
302mm
352mm
A B
A
B
BULKHEADSBULKHEADS
10
IK5
4000K
3000K
W
DALI
65